Summer Theatre Workshop: Camp on the Coast
2024 Tentative Schedule

Sunday, June 16

2:00-4:00 Registration/Dorm Check-In

4:50 Campers meet counselors downstairs to go to the Dining Hall
5:00-5:45 Dinner in the TAMUCC Dining Hall

5:45-6:00 Staff Introductions in the Warren Theatre

6:00-9:00 Tech Students Meet in the Weil Gallery for a Workshop
6:00-7:30 Audition Rotation 1

7:30-9:00 Audition Rotation 2

9:10 Meeting with Dorm Counselors—Rules and Regulations with Ms. Peterson & Dr. Allen (Warren
Theatre)
Directors and Teachers Meet with Kelly (Wilson Theatre)

10:00 Students to their floors

10:30 Lights out

Monday, June 17

8:00-8:45 Breakfast

9:00-12:00  Tech Students meet in the CA Lobby for a Facilities Tour and Safety Workshop
9:00-10:30 Audition Rotation 3

10:30-12:00 Audition Rotation 4

12:00-1:15 Lunch

1:30-3:00 Audition Rotation 5

3:00-4:30 Audition Rotation 6

4:30-4:55 Campers Meet in Warren Theatre for General Assembly
4:30-6:15 Directors & Teachers Cast in Bay Hall Conference Room, BH 359
5:00-6:15 Dinner

6:30-6:45 General Assembly/Announcement of Company Lists, Warren Theatre
6:45-9:00 Rehearsal

9:30 Students to their floors

10:00 Students in their own rooms

10:30 Lights out

Tuesday, June 18

8:00-8:45 Breakfast

9:00-12:00 Student Classes (Acting, Movement, Improvisation, Technical Theatre)
11:00-12:00 Workshop for Teachers Taught by Alison Frost, Bay Hall Conference Room
12:00-1:15 Lunch

1:30-4:45 Rehearsal

4:45-5:00 General Assembly-Warren Theatre

5:00-6:15 Dinner

6:30-7:30 Teacher Workshop with Kelly & Dr. Allen, Bay Hall Conference Room
6:30-9:00 Rehearsal

9:30 Students to their floors

10:00 Students in their own rooms

10:30 Lights out




Wednesday, June 19

8:00-8:45 Breakfast

9:00-12:00  Student Classes

11:00-12:00 Workshop for Teachers Taught by Kathy Powdrell, BH Conf.
12:00-1:15 Lunch

1:30-4:45 Rehearsal

4:45-5:00 General Assembly-Warren Theatre

5:00-6:15 Dinner

6:30-7:30 Teacher Workshop with Kelly & Dr. Allen, Bay Hall Conference Room
6:30-9:00 Rehearsal

9:30 Students to their floors

10:00 Students in their own rooms

10:30 Lights out

Thursday, June 20

8:00-8:45 Breakfast

9:00-12:00 Student Classes

11:00-12:00 Workshop for Teachers Taught by Steward Savage, Bay Hall Conference Room
12:00-1:15 Lunch

1:30-4:45 Rehearsal

4:45-5:00 General Assembly-Warren Theatre

5:00-6:15 Dinner

6:30-7:30 Teacher Workshop with Kelly & Dr. Allen, Bay Hall Conference Room
6:30-9:00 Rehearsal

9:30 Students to their floors

10:00 Students in their own rooms

10:30 Lights out

Friday, June 21

8:00-8:45 Breakfast

9:00-12:00  Student Classes

11:00-12:00 Workshop for Teachers Taught by Andy Reynolds, Bay Hall Conference Room
12:00-1:15 Lunch

1:30-4:45 Rehearsal

4:45-5:00 General Assembly-Warren Theatre

5:00-6:15 Dinner

6:30-7:30 Teacher Workshop with Kelly, Bay Hall Conference Room

6:30-9:00 Rehearsal

9:30 Students to their floors

10:00 Students in their own rooms

10:30 Lights out

Saturday, June 22

8:00-8:45
9:00-12:00
12:00-1:30
1:30-4:45
4:45-5:00

Breakfast

Rehearsal

Lunch

Rehearsal

General Assembly-Warren Theatre



5:00-6:15
7:00-9:45
10:00

Dinner
Camp Dance for Students/Teachers & Directors have dinner off-campus
Students to their floors/10:30 Lights out

Sunday, June 23

8:00-9:00
9:00-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:15
6:30-9:30
10:00-10:30
10:30

Breakfast

Laundry time at the dorms/laundry facility

Lunch

Swimming at University Pool & Improv Games in the Center for the Arts
Change for rehearsals

Dinner

Rehearsals

Students to their floors

Lights out

Monday, June 24

8:00-8:45
9:00-12:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-1:15
1:30-4:45
4:45-5:00
5:00-6:15
6:30-9:00
6:30-7:30
9:30

10:00
10:30

Breakfast

Student Classes (Acting, Movement, Voice & Diction, Master Class)
Workshop for Teachers Taught by Daniel Gambill, Bay Hall Conference Room
Lunch

Rehearsal

General Assembly-Warren Theatre

Dinner

Rehearsal

Teacher Workshop with Kelly & Dr. Allen, Bay Hall Conference Room
Students to their floors

Students in their own rooms

Lights out

Tuesday, June 25

8:00-8:45 Breakfast

9:00-12:00  Student Classes

11:00-12:00 Workshop for Teachers Taught by Cy Scroggins, Bay Hall Conference Room
12:00-1:15 Lunch

1:30-4:45 Rehearsal

4:45-5:00 General Assembly-Warren Theatre

5:00-6:15 Dinner

6:30-7:30 Teacher Workshop with Kelly & Dr. Allen, Bay Hall Conference Room
6:30-9:00 Rehearsal

9:30 Students to their floors

10:00 Students in their own rooms

10:30 Lights out

Wednesday, June 26

8:00-8:45 Breakfast

9:00-12:00 Student Classes (Acting, Movement, Voice & Diction, Master Class)
12:00-1:15 Lunch

1:30-4:30 Tech rehearsal for Show 1 in Warren/Tech rehearsal for Show 2 in Wilson
4:45-5:00 General Assembly-Warren Theatre



5:00-6:15 Dinner
6:30-9:30 Tech for Show 3 in Warren/Tech rehearsal for Show 4 in Wilson

9:30 Students to their dorm floors
10:00 Students in their own rooms
10:30 Lights out

Thursday, June 27

8:00-8:45 Breakfast
9:00-12:00 Tech rehearsal for Show 5 in Warren/Tech rehearsal for Show 6 in Wilson
12:00-1:15 Lunch

1:30 Show 6 Dress Rehearsal

2:30 Show 5 Dress Rehearsal

3:30 Show 4 Dress Rehearsal

4:30 General Assembly-Warren Theatre
5:00-6:15 Dinner

6:30 Show 3 Dress Rehearsal

7:30 Show 2 Dress Rehearsal

8:30 Show 1 Dress Rehearsal

9:30 Students to their dorm floors
10:00 Students in their own rooms
10:30 Lights out

Friday, June 28

8:00-9:30 Breakfast for campers Center for the Arts-Weil Gallery
8:00-10:00 Dorm Check-Out (Luggage stored in the Center for the Arts)

10:00 Show 2 Performance in Wilson, Show 1 Performance in Warren
11:15 Show 4 Performance in Wilson, Show 3 Performance in Warren
12:30-1:30 Lunch for campers

1:30 Show 6 Performance in Wilson, Show 5 Performance in Warren
3:00 Strike, Awards, and Camp Video

4:00 Campers depart



